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A2VEUEFNRYZE--Data and curve of 42V

ANERRE
Nominal voltage
EERT
Nominal current
EERLAE
Nominal torque
et
Nominal speed
HRECHHAE

Stall torque
SSHAEE

No load speed

42 VDC
45A

40 Ncm
2860 rpm
330 Ncm
5560 rpm

AR

Torque constant
£2inER0E

Terminal resistance
LimER Rk

Terminal inductance
IE{EREIR

Peak current(2 sec.)
HTRE

Rotor inertial
BiEE

Weight of motor

12 Nem A
0.31Q

3.8 mH
38.5A
172 gcm?
1.8 kg

MOTer

Selected Motion Solutions

A

BB TEIRIEFE--Planetary gearbox available
IEBCAREC RIS --Worm gearbox available
iEACHIENEE--Brake available
1EFECIEHI28--Controller available

1=

1&g Es--Encoder available
B EFEK--More request from customer

150W high dynamic 3-phase brushless DC motor 10-poles
Additional electronics is needed to run this motor

Special voltage and higher power windings available
Different shaft size available for both sides on request
High power density and compact design.

Protection class IP50, higher class available on request

Longer lifetime, maintenance-free, insulation class E
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